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Aerocool Bolt Midi Tower Zwart

Merk : Aerocool

Productnaam : Bolt

Artikelcode: ACCM-PV15012.11

Aerocool Bolt. Form factor: Midi Tower, Soort: PC, Kleur van het product: Zwart. Voorste ventilators
ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm, Geinstalleerde ventilators achterkant: 1x 120 mm, Achterkant
ventilators ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Breedte: 194 mm,

Diepte: 410 mm, Hoogte: 444 mm

Design
Material

Form factor *
Type *

Product colour *

Supported motherboard form
factors *

Number of 3.5" bays *
Side window
Illumination
Illumination colour
Illumination location
On/off button

Power supply

Power supply included *
Ports & interfaces
Audio input

USB 2.0 ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

Cooling

Front fans diameters supported

Steel

Midi Tower
PC

Black

ATX, micro ATX, Mini-ATX
2

v

v

Blue, Green, Red

Front, Top
v

120 mm

Cooling

Front fans supported description
Rear fans installed

Rear fans diameters supported
Rear fans supported description
Top fans diameters supported
Top fans supported description
Cooling

Storage

Supported HDD sizes *

Card reader integrated

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code
Other features

User guide
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1x 120 mm
120 mm

1

120 mm

2

v

2.5,3.5"

194 mm
410 mm
444 mm
4.1 kg

84733080
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