

## **Aerocool Bolt Midi Tower Zwart**

Merk: Aerocool Artikelcode: ACCM-PV15012.11

**Productnaam:** Bolt

Aerocool Bolt. Form factor: Midi Tower, Soort: PC, Kleur van het product: Zwart. Voorste ventilators ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm, Geïnstalleerde ventilators achterkant: 1x 120 mm, Achterkant ventilators ondersteunende diameters: 120 mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Breedte: 194 mm, Diepte: 410 mm, Hoogte: 444 mm





Design		Cooling	
Material Steel Form factor * Midi Tower Type * PC Product colour * Black Supported motherboard form factors * 2 Side window	Front fans supported description Rear fans installed Rear fans diameters supported Rear fans supported description Top fans diameters supported Top fans supported description	3 1x 120 mm 120 mm 1 120 mm 2	
	Cooling  Storage Supported HDD sizes *	2.5,3.5"	
	Front, Top	Card reader integrated  Weight & dimensions	<b>V</b>
Power supply Power supply included * Ports & interfaces	×	Width Depth Height Weight	194 mm 410 mm 444 mm 4.1 kg
Audio input USB 2.0 ports quantity * USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity *	2 1	Logistics data Harmonized System (HS) code Other features	84733080
<b>Cooling</b> Front fans diameters supported	120 mm	User guide	<b>*</b>

